Korolov Marat Valentynovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Close associate
July 14, 1982
Odesa

Odesa City Council, Head of the Prymorsk District State
Administration

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

risks

0.33
Expand

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10733
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10733

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Korolova Tetiana Andriivna wife —
Korolova Daryna Marativna daughter —
Korolov Artur Maratovych son —
Nikohosian Levon Rubenovych personal relationships —
Odesa City Council , Member of the

Council

Akhmerov Oleksandr Oleksandrovych personal relationships —

Odesa City Council , 4Y1eH BUKOHaB40ro

KOMIiTeTy
= business relationships Nov. 2016
;khanov Hennadii Leonidovych .
. Mpu3Ha4YeHn ronoBoto —
Odesa City Council , City Mayor of .. .
MpMMOpPCLKOI PAaNOHHOI
Odesa - . .
aaMiHicTpauii OgecbKoi MiCbKOI
panou po3nopaa>XXeHHAM Mepa
TpyxaHoBa
Nikohosian Levon Rubenovych business relationships 2015—
Odesa City Council , Member of the YneHCTBO y NONITIYHIN NapTil

Council "OoBepan ginam"


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41990
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41990
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41990
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41990
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41992
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41992
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41992
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41992
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41991
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33896
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33896
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33896
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33896
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10733
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33886
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33886
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33886
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33886
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10733
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9983
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9983
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9983
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/9983
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10733
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33896
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33896
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33896
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33896
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10733

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

MpumopcCbKa panoHa
agMiHicTpauia OgecbKoi
MiCbKOI paau, ronoBa

MpumMopcCbKa panoHa
agMiHicTpauia OgecbKol
MiCbKOI pagu, ronoea

MpumopcCbKa panoHa
agMmiHicTpauia OgecbKoi
MiCbKOI paaw, rosoBa

MpumMopcCbKa panoHa
aaMiHicTpauia OpgecbKoi
MiCbKOT paau, rosioBa

MpumopcbKa panioHa
agMiHicTpauia OnecbKol
MiCbKOI pafu, ronosa

MpuMopcbKa panoHa
agMiHicTpauia OgecbKoil
MiCbKOI pagu, ronoea

PanoHHa, MiCcbKa, cennuiHa
paga, nepLunmn 3acTynHUK
rof1I0BY NPUMOPCHKOT PanoHHOT
aAMiHCTpaUuii 04ecbKoi MiCbKOT
panu

15 292,59

15 271,49

15 292,59

11 795,89

25 605,28

6 201,78

1 855,92

4104,48

4104,48

4104,48

2 786,88

3 875,16

446,82

505,18


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e001a379-e59e-4720-9d21-d69662053f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3b5d980-d3fa-461f-85db-6bc84f793f8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e65b67-f1e5-444c-9ee5-fdbbebf06944
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8437b2-7711-42c7-93c7-73eace5ef8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1112c1f1-08e7-41a4-9afd-2744673032d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5269190b-c56e-49d8-a47a-a8c747bd7184
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_48

2015 PaloHHa, MiCbKa Aep>XaBHa 1 855,92

[

agMiHicTpauia, nepwiunn
3aCTYMHUK rOJI0BMU
MPMMOPCLKOI PaioOHHOT
agMiHCTpaUuil 04ecbKoi MiCbKOI
paaun

505,18


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_206_180

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e001a379-e59e-4720-9d21-d69662053f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e001a379-e59e-4720-9d21-d69662053f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e001a379-e59e-4720-9d21-d69662053f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3b5d980-d3fa-461f-85db-6bc84f793f8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3b5d980-d3fa-461f-85db-6bc84f793f8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3b5d980-d3fa-461f-85db-6bc84f793f8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e65b67-f1e5-444c-9ee5-fdbbebf06944
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e65b67-f1e5-444c-9ee5-fdbbebf06944
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e65b67-f1e5-444c-9ee5-fdbbebf06944
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8437b2-7711-42c7-93c7-73eace5ef8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8437b2-7711-42c7-93c7-73eace5ef8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8437b2-7711-42c7-93c7-73eace5ef8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1112c1f1-08e7-41a4-9afd-2744673032d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1112c1f1-08e7-41a4-9afd-2744673032d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1112c1f1-08e7-41a4-9afd-2744673032d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5269190b-c56e-49d8-a47a-a8c747bd7184

2016 Cash

2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —

2015 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5269190b-c56e-49d8-a47a-a8c747bd7184
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5269190b-c56e-49d8-a47a-a8c747bd7184
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_48
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_206_180
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e001a379-e59e-4720-9d21-d69662053f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3b5d980-d3fa-461f-85db-6bc84f793f8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e65b67-f1e5-444c-9ee5-fdbbebf06944
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8437b2-7711-42c7-93c7-73eace5ef8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1112c1f1-08e7-41a4-9afd-2744673032d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5269190b-c56e-49d8-a47a-a8c747bd7184
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_48
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_206_180

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e001a379-e59e-4720-9d21-d69662053f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3b5d980-d3fa-461f-85db-6bc84f793f8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e65b67-f1e5-444c-9ee5-fdbbebf06944
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8437b2-7711-42c7-93c7-73eace5ef8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1112c1f1-08e7-41a4-9afd-2744673032d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5269190b-c56e-49d8-a47a-a8c747bd7184
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_48
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_206_180

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

180.0 sq.

180.0 sq.

180.0 sq.

180.0 sq.

180.0 sq.

180.0 sq.

64.0sg. m
(1)

64.0sg. m
(1)

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e001a379-e59e-4720-9d21-d69662053f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3b5d980-d3fa-461f-85db-6bc84f793f8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e65b67-f1e5-444c-9ee5-fdbbebf06944
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8437b2-7711-42c7-93c7-73eace5ef8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1112c1f1-08e7-41a4-9afd-2744673032d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5269190b-c56e-49d8-a47a-a8c747bd7184
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_48
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_206_180

VEHICLES:



2019 * toyota avalon 2011
* A3 2410 1991
* BA3 2107 2004

2019 * toyota avalon 2011
* M'A3 2410 1991
* BA3 2107 2004

2019 * toyota avalon 2011
* MA3 24101991
* BA3 2107 2004

2018 * toyota avalon 2011
* TA3 2410 1991
* BA3 2107 2004

2017 * toyota avalon 2011
« TA3 2410 1991
* BA3 2107 2004

2016 » toyota camry 2008
*« BA3 2107 2004
* TA3 2410 1991

2015 * BA3 2410 1400 ky6. cm. 1992
* BA3 2107 1400 ky6. cm. 2004
» Toyota Camry 2400 ky6. c™m.
2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e001a379-e59e-4720-9d21-d69662053f8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a3b5d980-d3fa-461f-85db-6bc84f793f8b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_42e65b67-f1e5-444c-9ee5-fdbbebf06944
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8437b2-7711-42c7-93c7-73eace5ef8bd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1112c1f1-08e7-41a4-9afd-2744673032d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5269190b-c56e-49d8-a47a-a8c747bd7184
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_201_48

2015 * BA3 2410 1400 ky6. cm. 1992
* BA3 2107 1400 ky6. cm. 2004
* Toyota Camry 2400 ky6. c™m.

2008
il
CAREER:
2016 — Odesa City Council, Head of the
Prymorsk District State
Administration
2010 — till 2015 Odesa City Council, Member of the
Council
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_206_180
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10733
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10733
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/33887#dossier

DOCUMENTS

Other documents

e hboTo AxmMepoB 0.0. i Koposbos M.B.

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/media/documents/%D0%BA%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%BE%D0%BB%D1%8C%D0%BE%D0%B2_%D0%BC%D0%B0%D1%80%D0%B0%D1%82_%D0%B0%D1%85%D0%BC%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%BE%D0%B2.jpg
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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